
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnJIGNESH 9/26/2025 1:12:53 PM

LB137309

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137309

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC SC-3

TS

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/26/2025 1:36:21 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB137309BL LB137309BL MB 09/25/25 11:00 OKJIGNESH

2 Q3181-02 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/25/25 11:00 OKJIGNESH

3 Q3181-06 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/25/25 11:00 OKJIGNESH

4 Q3181-10 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/25/25 11:00 OKJIGNESH

5 Q3181-10DUP WC-A3-03-CDUP DUP 09/25/25 11:00 OKJIGNESH



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnJIGNESH 9/26/2025 1:22:25 PM

LB137310

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137310

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC SC-3

TVS

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/26/2025 1:35:18 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB137310BL LB137310BL MB 09/25/25 15:30 OKJIGNESH

2 Q3181-02 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/25/25 15:30 OKJIGNESH

3 Q3181-06 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/25/25 15:30 OKJIGNESH

4 Q3181-10 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/25/25 15:30 OKJIGNESH

5 Q3181-10DUP WC-A3-03-CDUP DUP 09/25/25 15:30 OKJIGNESH



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnJIGNESH 9/26/2025 11:31:36 AM

LB137322

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137322

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC PH METER-1

Corrosivity

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3178,W3093,W3191,W3217,W3161,W3200

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/26/2025 1:39:05 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 09/26/25 08:00 OKJignesh

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 09/26/25 08:11 OKJignesh

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 09/26/25 08:15 OKJignesh

4 ICV ICV ICV 09/26/25 08:22 OKJignesh

5 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 09/26/25 08:30 OKJignesh

6 Q3181-03 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/26/25 08:40 OKJignesh

7 Q3181-03DUP WC-A3-01-CDUP DUP 09/26/25 08:45 OKJignesh

8 Q3181-07 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/26/25 08:55 OKJignesh

9 Q3181-11 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/26/25 09:00 OKJignesh

10 Q3196-01 FMC-9-24-25-1 SAM 09/26/25 09:10 OKJignesh

11 Q3196-02 FMC-9-24-25-2 SAM 09/26/25 09:15 OKJignesh

12 Q3196-03 FMC-9-24-25-3 SAM 09/26/25 09:20 OKJignesh

13 Q3196-04 FMC-9-24-25-4 SAM 09/26/25 09:33 OKJignesh

14 Q3196-05 FMC-9-24-25-5 SAM 09/26/25 09:37 OKJignesh

15 Q3199-01 ELZ-25-000117 SAM 09/26/25 09:45 OKJignesh

16 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 09/26/25 09:55 OKJignesh

17 Q3199-02 ELZ-25-00098 SAM 09/26/25 10:00 OKJignesh

18 Q3199-03 ELZ-25-000111 SAM 09/26/25 10:11 OKJignesh



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnJIGNESH 9/26/2025 11:31:36 AM

LB137322

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137322

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC PH METER-1

Corrosivity

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3178,W3093,W3191,W3217,W3161,W3200

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/26/2025 1:39:05 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3199-04 ELZ-25-000110 SAM 09/26/25 10:15 OKJignesh

20 Q3199-05 ELZ-25-000124 SAM 09/26/25 10:30 OKJignesh

21 Q3199-06 ELZ-25-000125 SAM 09/26/25 10:40 OKJignesh

22 Q3199-07 ELZ-25-00097 SAM 09/26/25 11:00 OKJignesh

23 Q3208-06 SU-ESM-COMP-01 SAM 09/26/25 11:15 OKJignesh

24 Q3208-12 SU-ESM-COMP-02 SAM 09/26/25 11:25 OKJignesh

25 Q3208-12DUP SU-ESM-COMP-02DUPDUP 09/26/25 11:30 OKJignesh

26 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 09/26/25 11:33 OKJignesh



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnJIGNESH 9/26/2025 11:37:28 AM

LB137323

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137323

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC PH METER-1

pH

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3178,W3093,W3191,W3217,W3161,W3200

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/26/2025 1:38:51 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 09/26/25 08:00 OKJignesh

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 09/26/25 08:11 OKJignesh

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 09/26/25 08:15 OKJignesh

4 ICV ICV ICV 09/26/25 08:22 OKJignesh

5 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 09/26/25 08:30 OKJignesh

6 Q3181-02 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/26/25 08:40 OKJignesh

7 Q3181-02DUP WC-A3-01-CDUP DUP 09/26/25 08:45 OKJignesh

8 Q3181-06 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/26/25 08:55 OKJignesh

9 Q3181-10 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/26/25 09:00 OKJignesh

10 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 09/26/25 09:05 OKJignesh



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 9/26/2025 11:26:30 AM

LB137329

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137329

STD. NAME STD REF.#

FLAME

Ignitability

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/26/2025 11:26:43 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 Q3167-01 RT4784 SAM 09/25/25 11:25 OKrubina

2 Q3167-01DUP RT4784DUP DUP 09/25/25 11:32 OKrubina

3 Q3167-02 RT4784 SAM 09/25/25 11:39 OKrubina

4 Q3168-04 ARS20-0010-Oily Soil-SludgeSAM 09/25/25 11:46 OKrubina

5 Q3181-03 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/25/25 11:54 OKrubina

6 Q3181-07 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/25/25 12:02 OKrubina

7 Q3181-11 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/25/25 12:10 OKrubina

8 Q3183-01 WC-1 SAM 09/25/25 12:17 OKrubina

9 Q3183-04 WC-4 SAM 09/25/25 12:25 OKrubina

10 Q3183-07 WC-3 SAM 09/25/25 12:32 OKrubina

11 Q3183-10 WC-1 SAM 09/25/25 12:40 OKrubina

12 Q3183-11 WC-4 SAM 09/25/25 12:47 OKrubina

13 Q3183-12 WC-3 SAM 09/25/25 12:55 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 9/26/2025 11:22:35 AM

LB137330

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137330

STD. NAME STD REF.#

FILTER/GRAVIMETRIC

Paint Filter

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnJIGNESH 9/26/2025 11:32:09 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 Q3181-02 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/26/25 09:20 OK

2 Q3181-02DUP WC-A3-01-CDUP DUP 09/26/25 09:28 OK

3 Q3181-06 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/26/25 09:35 OK

4 Q3181-10 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/26/25 09:42 OK

5 Q3183-01 WC-1 SAM 09/26/25 09:50 OK

6 Q3183-04 WC-4 SAM 09/26/25 09:58 OK

7 Q3183-07 WC-3 SAM 09/26/25 10:05 OK

8 Q3200-01 ETGI-367 SAM 09/26/25 10:13 OK

9 Q3206-01 TR-06-092525 SAM 09/26/25 10:20 OK

10 Q3208-01 SU-ESM-COMP-01 SAM 09/26/25 10:28 OK

11 Q3208-07 SU-ESM-COMP-02 SAM 09/26/25 10:35 OK

12 Q3209-01 PL-02-092525 SAM 09/26/25 10:43 OK

13 Q3210-01 SG-1 SAM 09/26/25 10:50 OK

14 Q3212-01 EO-03-092525 SAM 09/26/25 10:58 OK



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 9/29/2025 10:15:14 AM

LB137332

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137332

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Reactive Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP114922,WP114923,WP114924,WP114926,WP114927,WP114928,WP114929

WP114930

WP114923

N/A

N/A

WP112643,WP114324,WP114931

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/29/2025 10:57:03 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 0.0PPBCN 0.0PPBCN CAL1 09/26/25 10:05 OKrubina

2 5.0PPBCN 5.0PPBCN CAL2 09/26/25 10:05 OKrubina

3 10PPBCN 10PPBCN CAL3 09/26/25 10:05 OKrubina

4 50PPBCN 50PPBCN CAL4 09/26/25 10:05 OKrubina

5 100PPBCN 100PPBCN CAL5 09/26/25 10:05 OKrubina

6 250PPBCN 250PPBCN CAL6 09/26/25 10:05 OKrubina

7 500PPBCN 500PPBCN CAL7 09/26/25 10:05 OKrubina

8 ICV1 ICV1 ICV 09/26/25 11:03 OKrubina

9 ICB1 ICB1 ICB 09/26/25 11:03 OKrubina

10 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 09/26/25 11:03 OKrubina

11 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 09/26/25 11:03 OKrubina

12 PB169853BL PB169853BL MB 09/26/25 11:03 OKrubina

13 Q3167-02 RT4784 SAM 09/26/25 11:03 OKrubina

14 Q3167-02DUP RT4784DUP DUP 09/26/25 11:11 OKrubina

15 Q3168-04 ARS20-0010-Oily Soil-SludgeSAM 09/26/25 11:11 OKrubina

16 Q3170-02 MOD-25-0271 SAM 09/26/25 11:11 OKrubina

17 Q3181-03 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/26/25 11:11 OKrubina

18 Q3181-07 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/26/25 11:11 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 9/29/2025 10:15:14 AM

LB137332

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137332

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Reactive Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP114922,WP114923,WP114924,WP114926,WP114927,WP114928,WP114929

WP114930

WP114923

N/A

N/A

WP112643,WP114324,WP114931

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/29/2025 10:57:03 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3181-11 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/26/25 11:11 OKrubina

20 Q3183-10 WC-1 SAM 09/26/25 11:11 OKrubina

21 Q3183-11 WC-4 SAM 09/26/25 11:11 OKrubina

22 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 09/26/25 11:18 OKrubina

23 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 09/26/25 11:18 OKrubina

24 Q3183-12 WC-3 SAM 09/26/25 11:19 OKrubina

25 Q3188-05 4135 SAM 09/26/25 11:19 OKrubina

26 Q3191-01 459 SAM 09/26/25 11:19 OKrubina

27 Q3196-01 FMC-9-24-25-1 SAM 09/26/25 11:19 OKrubina

28 Q3196-02 FMC-9-24-25-2 SAM 09/26/25 11:19 OKrubina

29 Q3196-03 FMC-9-24-25-3 SAM 09/26/25 11:26 OKrubina

30 Q3196-04 FMC-9-24-25-4 SAM 09/26/25 11:26 OKrubina

31 Q3196-05 FMC-9-24-25-5 SAM 09/26/25 11:26 OKrubina

32 PB169852BL PB169852BL MB 09/26/25 11:26 OKrubina

33 Q3199-01 ELZ-25-000117 SAM 09/26/25 11:26 OKrubina

34 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 09/26/25 11:26 OKrubina

35 CCB3 CCB3 CCB 09/26/25 11:34 OKrubina

36 Q3199-01DUP ELZ-25-000117DUP DUP 09/26/25 11:34 OKrubina

37 Q3199-02 ELZ-25-00098 SAM 09/26/25 11:34 OKrubina

38 Q3199-03 ELZ-25-000111 SAM 09/26/25 11:34 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 9/29/2025 10:15:14 AM

LB137332

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137332

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Reactive Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP114922,WP114923,WP114924,WP114926,WP114927,WP114928,WP114929

WP114930

WP114923

N/A

N/A

WP112643,WP114324,WP114931

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/29/2025 10:57:03 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

39 Q3199-04 ELZ-25-000110 SAM 09/26/25 11:34 OKrubina

40 Q3199-05 ELZ-25-000124 SAM 09/26/25 11:34 OKrubina

41 Q3199-06 ELZ-25-000125 SAM 09/26/25 11:34 OKrubina

42 Q3199-07 ELZ-25-00097 SAM 09/26/25 11:34 OKrubina

43 Q3208-06 SU-ESM-COMP-01 SAM 09/26/25 11:34 OKrubina

44 Q3208-12 SU-ESM-COMP-02 SAM 09/26/25 11:34 OKrubina

45 PB169851BL PB169851BL MB 09/26/25 11:41 OKrubina

46 CCV4 CCV4 CCV 09/26/25 11:41 OKrubina

47 CCB4 CCB4 CCB 09/26/25 11:41 OKrubina

48 Q3168-05 TOTES COMP#1 SAM 09/26/25 11:41 OKrubina

49 Q3168-05DUP TOTES COMP#1DUP DUP 09/26/25 11:41 OKrubina

50 Q3168-06 TOTES COMP#2 SAM 09/26/25 11:41 OKrubina

51 Q3196-06 TOTE-FMC-9-24-25-1 SAM 09/26/25 11:49 OKrubina

52 Q3196-07 TOTE-FMC-9-24-25-2 SAM 09/26/25 11:49 OKrubina

53 Q3196-09 FMC-9-24-25-DRUM-1SAM 09/26/25 11:49 OKrubina

54 Q3199-09 ELZ-25-000107 SAM 09/26/25 11:49 OKrubina

55 CCV5 CCV5 CCV 09/26/25 11:49 OKrubina

56 CCB5 CCB5 CCB 09/26/25 11:49 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 9/26/2025 1:32:51 PM

LB137333

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137333

STD. NAME STD REF.#

TITRAMETRIC

Reactive Sulfide

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3105,W3213,W3149

Supervise By Supervise OnJIGNESH 9/26/2025 1:33:43 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 PB169854BL PB169854BL MB 09/26/25 12:30 OKrubina

2 Q3167-02 RT4784 SAM 09/26/25 12:33 OKrubina

3 Q3167-02DUP RT4784DUP DUP 09/26/25 12:36 OKrubina

4 Q3168-04 ARS20-0010-Oily Soil-SludgeSAM 09/26/25 12:39 OKrubina

5 Q3170-02 MOD-25-0271 SAM 09/26/25 12:42 OKrubina

6 Q3181-03 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/26/25 12:45 OKrubina

7 Q3181-07 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/26/25 12:48 OKrubina

8 Q3181-11 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/26/25 12:51 OKrubina

9 Q3183-10 WC-1 SAM 09/26/25 12:54 OKrubina

10 Q3183-11 WC-4 SAM 09/26/25 12:57 OKrubina

11 Q3183-12 WC-3 SAM 09/26/25 13:00 OKrubina

12 Q3188-05 4135 SAM 09/26/25 13:03 OKrubina

13 Q3191-01 459 SAM 09/26/25 13:06 OKrubina

14 Q3196-01 FMC-9-24-25-1 SAM 09/26/25 13:10 OKrubina

15 Q3196-02 FMC-9-24-25-2 SAM 09/26/25 13:14 OKrubina

16 Q3196-03 FMC-9-24-25-3 SAM 09/26/25 13:17 OKrubina

17 Q3196-04 FMC-9-24-25-4 SAM 09/26/25 13:20 OKrubina

18 Q3196-05 FMC-9-24-25-5 SAM 09/26/25 13:23 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 9/26/2025 1:32:51 PM

LB137333

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137333

STD. NAME STD REF.#

TITRAMETRIC

Reactive Sulfide

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3105,W3213,W3149

Supervise By Supervise OnJIGNESH 9/26/2025 1:33:43 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3208-06 SU-ESM-COMP-01 SAM 09/26/25 13:27 OKrubina

20 Q3208-12 SU-ESM-COMP-02 SAM 09/26/25 13:30 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 9/29/2025 1:51:22 PM

LB137336

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137336

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC SC-3

ASTM TS

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnSohil 9/29/2025 4:44:43 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB137336BL LB137336BL MB 09/26/25 10:30 OKIwona

2 Q3181-04 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/26/25 10:30 OKIwona

3 Q3181-04DUP WC-A3-01-CDUP DUP 09/26/25 10:30 OKIwona

4 Q3181-08 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/26/25 10:30 OKIwona

5 Q3181-12 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/26/25 10:30 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 9/29/2025 1:18:26 PM

LB137345

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137345

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC SC-3

ASTM Oil and Grease

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3240,M6069,EP2629,WP114934,NA,NA,WP112783,NA,WP112784

Supervise By Supervise OnSohil 9/29/2025 1:20:02 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB137345BL LB137345BL MB 09/26/25 15:00 OKIwona

2 LB137345BS LB137345BS LCS 09/26/25 15:00 OKIwona

3 Q3181-04 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/26/25 15:00 OKIwona

4 Q3181-04DUP WC-A3-01-CDUP DUP 09/26/25 15:00 OKIwona

5 Q3181-04MS WC-A3-01-CMS MS 09/26/25 15:00 OKIwona

6 Q3181-04MSD WC-A3-01-CMSD MSD 09/26/25 15:00 OKIwona

7 Q3181-08 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/26/25 15:00 OKIwona

8 Q3181-12 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/26/25 15:00 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 9/30/2025 12:30:07 PM

LB137347

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137347

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

ASTM Ammonia

Chk Standard

WP114936

WP114938

WP114937

N/A

N/A

WP114132,WP113929,WP114133,WP114799

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/30/2025 12:30:18 PM

LCS Standard WP114786

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 0.0PPM 0.0PPM CAL1 09/29/25 10:09 OKIwona

2 0.1PPM 0.1PPM CAL2 09/29/25 10:09 OKIwona

3 0.2PPM 0.2PPM CAL3 09/29/25 10:09 OKIwona

4 0.4PPM 0.4PPM CAL4 09/29/25 10:09 OKIwona

5 1.0PPM 1.0PPM CAL5 09/29/25 10:09 OKIwona

6 1.3PPM 1.3PPM CAL6 09/29/25 10:09 OKIwona

7 2.0PPM 2.0PPM CAL7 09/29/25 10:09 OKIwona

8 ICV1 ICV1 ICV 09/29/25 12:38 OKIwona

9 ICB1 ICB1 ICB 09/29/25 12:38 OKIwona

10 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 09/29/25 12:38 OKIwona

11 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 09/29/25 12:38 OKIwona

12 RL RL SAM 09/29/25 12:38 OKIwona

13 PB169877BL PB169877BL MB 09/29/25 12:38 OKIwona

14 PB169877BS PB169877BS LCS 09/29/25 12:48 OKIwona

15 PB169877TB PB169877TB MB 09/29/25 12:48 OKIwona

16 Q3181-04 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/29/25 13:36 OKIwona

17 Q3181-04DUP WC-A3-01-CDUP DUP 09/29/25 13:36 OKIwona

18 Q3181-04MS WC-A3-01-CMS MS 09/29/25 13:36 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 9/30/2025 12:30:07 PM

LB137347

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137347

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

ASTM Ammonia

Chk Standard

WP114936

WP114938

WP114937

N/A

N/A

WP114132,WP113929,WP114133,WP114799

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/30/2025 12:30:18 PM

LCS Standard WP114786

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3181-04MSD WC-A3-01-CMSD MSD 09/29/25 13:36 OKIwona

20 Q3181-08 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/29/25 13:36 OKIwona

21 Q3181-12 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/29/25 13:36 OKIwona

22 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 09/29/25 14:11 OKIwona

23 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 09/29/25 14:28 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 9/29/2025 3:46:06 PM

LB137350

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137350

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-2

ASTM COD

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP114659,WP114658,WP114656,WP114655,WP114654,WP114661,WP114657,W3229,WP114941,WP114942,WP114943

Supervise By Supervise OnSohil 9/29/2025 4:45:28 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 09/08/25 13:30 OKIwona

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 09/08/25 13:30 OKIwona

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 09/08/25 13:31 OKIwona

4 CAL4 CAL4 CAL 09/08/25 13:31 OKIwona

5 CAL5 CAL5 CAL 09/08/25 13:32 OKIwona

6 CAL6 CAL6 CAL 09/08/25 13:32 OKIwona

7 ICV ICV ICV 09/08/25 13:33 OKIwona

8 ICB ICB ICB 09/08/25 13:33 OKIwona

9 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 09/29/25 12:45 OKIwona

10 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 09/29/25 12:45 OKIwona

11 RL Check RL Check RL 09/29/25 12:46 OKIwona

12 LB137350BL LB137350BL MB 09/29/25 12:46 OKIwona

13 LB137350BS LB137350BS LCS 09/29/25 12:47 OKIwona

14 Q3181-04 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/29/25 12:47 OKIwona

15 Q3181-04DUP WC-A3-01-CDUP DUP 09/29/25 12:48 OKIwona

16 Q3181-04MS WC-A3-01-CMS MS 09/29/25 12:48 OKIwona

17 Q3181-04MSD WC-A3-01-CMSD MSD 09/29/25 12:49 OKIwona

18 Q3181-08 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/29/25 12:49 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnIwona 9/29/2025 3:46:06 PM

LB137350

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137350

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-2

ASTM COD

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP114659,WP114658,WP114656,WP114655,WP114654,WP114661,WP114657,W3229,WP114941,WP114942,WP114943

Supervise By Supervise OnSohil 9/29/2025 4:45:28 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3181-12 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/29/25 12:50 OKIwona

20 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 09/29/25 12:50 OKIwona

21 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 09/29/25 12:51 OKIwona



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnJIGNESH 9/30/2025 11:33:35 AM

LB137361

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137361

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC SC-3

Oil and Grease

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3204,NA,EP2646,N/A,NA,NA,WP112785,WP112786,N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 9/30/2025 11:43:39 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 LB137361BL LB137361BL MB 09/29/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

2 LB137361BS LB137361BS LCS 09/29/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

3 LB137361BSD LB137361BSD LCSD 09/29/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

4 Q3181-02 WC-A3-01-C SAM 09/29/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

5 Q3181-06 WC-A3-02-C SAM 09/29/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

6 Q3181-10 WC-A3-03-C SAM 09/29/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH

7 Q3181-10DUP WC-A3-03-CDUP DUP 09/29/25 12:30 OKJIGNESH


